SS301.V02.12.08 SENDO SENSOR ® | MEASURING THE WORLD FROM SENDO VISIT US FROM WWW.SENDO-SENSOR.COM
SENDO SENSOR | ISO9001:2008 Page 6 - ONE OF THE TOP SENSOR SUPPLIERS FROM CHINA
USCI: 91330226557963373F REGISTERED ADDRESS: BUILDING 1#1108, WANTE BUSINESS CENTER, HI-TECH DISTRICT, 315040 P.R.C.
1
SS301 series piezoresistive pressure transmitters for gas and liquid
Features
● CE conformity
● Reverse polarity protection

5
SS301 series piezoresistive pressure transmitters for gas and liquid
Part number chart (How to order)
PART NUMBER REQUIRED: SS301.PL.01.A.04.B.06 (EXAMPLE)
1 Pressure range(bar) PL
NA(-1...0) NB(-0.7...0) NC(-0.5...0) ND(-0.35...0) NE(-0.2...0) PB(0...0.2) PC(0...0.35)
PD(0...0.5) PE(0...0.7) PF(0...1) PG(0...1.6) PH(0...2) PI(0...2.5) PJ(0...4) PK(0...6)
PL(0...10) PM(0...16) PN(0...25) PO(0...40) PP(0...60) PQ(0...100) PR(0...160)
PS(0...200) PT(0...250) PU(0...300) PV(0...350) PW(0...400)
CA(-1...0.6) CB(-1...1.5) CC(-1...3) CD(-1...5) CE(-1...9) CF(-1...15) CG(-1...24)
1Z(Other pressure range or unit is on request)
2 Pressure type 01
01(Gauge) 02(Absolute)
3 Electrical connection A
A(DIN43650A) B(Cable Outlet) C(M12 × 1) D(LED Display) E(DIN43650C) F(Plug type)
G(3-pin round Packard)
4 Pressure connection 04
01(1/4” NPT male) 02(1/2” NPT male) 03(1/8” NPT male) 04(G 1/4” male) 05(G 1/2” male)
06(G 1/8” male) 07(PT 1/4” male) 08(PT 1/2” male) 09(PT 1/8” male) 10(9/16-18 UNF male)
11(7/16-20 UNF male) 12(1/2-20 UNF male) 13(3/8-24 UNF male) 14(M10 x 1.25 male)
15(M14 x 1.5 male ) 16(M20 x 1.5 male) 17(1/8” NPT female) 18(1/4” NPT female)
19(1/2” NPT female) 20(9/16-18 UNF female) 21(7/16-20 UNF female)
4Z(Other pressure connection is on request)
5 Signal & supply A
A(4-20mA & 9-30Vdc) B(0-10V & 12-30Vdc) C(0-5V & 9-30Vdc) D(0.5-4.5V & 9-30Vdc)
E(0.5-4.5V & 5Vdc) F(0.5-4.5V & 5Vdc ratiometric) G(1-5V & 12-30Vdc)
6 Cable length 06
01(1m) 02(2m) 03(3m) 04(4m) 05(5m) 06(None) 6Z(Other length is on request)
NON- REQUIRED: SS301.PL.01.A.04.B.06 - V5G
1 Material of housing V3C
V3C(Stainless steel 316L)
2 Material of diaphragm V4E
V4D(Titanium) V4E(Tantalum) V4F(Hastelloy-C)
3 Material of wetted parts (metal parts, not include the diaphragm) V5G
V5G(Stainless steel 316L)
4 Pulse snubber / Bumper (Anti cavitation, pressure spikes, or pulses) V6H
V6H(Assemble into the pressure hole)
SS301.V02.12.08 SENDO SENSOR ® | MEASURING THE WORLD FROM SENDO VISIT US FROM WWW.SENDO-SENSOR.COM
SENDO SENSOR | ISO9001:2008 Page 6 - ONE OF THE TOP SENSOR SUPPLIERS FROM CHINA
USCI: 91330226557963373F REGISTERED ADDRESS: BUILDING 1#1108, WANTE BUSINESS CENTER, HI-TECH DISTRICT, 315040 P.R.C.
6
SS301 series piezoresistive pressure transmitters for gas and liquid
Contact us
Company Ningbo Sendo Electronic Technology CO., LTD
Email sales@sendo-sensor.com
Email cain.chen@sendo-sensor.com
Factory No 15, Yongxing 2nd Rd, Chengbei Industrial Park, Huizhou District, 245900 China
Office Building. 1#1108, Wante business center, Hi-Tech, 315040 China
Website http:/www.pressuresensorsuppliers.com http://www.sendo-sensor.com
Skype: sendosensor WeChat: chenjie4884 WhatsApp: +8613616574884
Tel: 0086-0574-27725960 Fax: 0086-0574-27725970 Phone: 0086-13616574884
*Specifications subject to change without notice, the latest date sheet please contact: sales@sendo-sensor.com
WARNING: DO NOT USE THIS PRODUCT AS SAFETY OR EMERGENCY STOP
DEVICE OR IN ANY OTHER APPLICATION WHERE FAILURE OF THE PRODUCT
COULD RESULT IN PERSONAL INJURY OR EVEN DEATH.